PARAMOUNT RESOURCES LTD. CLASS A

PARAMOUNT RESOURCES LTD. CLASS A

ISIN: CA6993202069

Overview

2024/07/16 17:04:12

Price
23.20 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes

WKN:

-0.94% (-0.22)

ISIN CA6993202069
Symbol POU
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 3,146 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

23.04 USD
23.375 USD
23.04 USD
23.42 USD
23.2375 USD
924
21,481.80
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/16
2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/11

rr

rr

Headline

Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA6993202069&ID_NOTATION=12746558
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=89d108833afccc1a38f0781c89ded00de8a9e107f6ae404ac8da36351ff50dbb&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=80f2fe533620b15c4&time=1721233435&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3b448db24bf47531f14257786b679b6e1f3ec402d5cbe9283e156dc6cba2de1b&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f70742152b3bc7339&time=1721233435&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bb15dba3987a5b044c5cdb6bed9b5ebe027df6807ab5e83bd679a503d4f30098&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a4ee4ccb35ca67899&time=1721233435&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0ac222029372c74616266ea7322e51d76bf89294304afe0d6c143a542a3a3658&idfile=60684&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60684%2F2024-07-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=66998dcb017565cc5&time=1721233435&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396906
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=937922fc313bc45d0526f5b3cb267b4dfe4f15ec7b2467085384b81dbb0f5fc8&idfile=60675&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60675%2F2024-07-11%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=4396e4bd75d4ed007&time=1721233435&tool=RSC

PARAMOUNT RESOURCES LTD. CLASS A

Details

2024/07/16 17:04:12

Price
23.20 USD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

-0.94% (-0.22)

CA6993202069
POU

FINRA other OTC Issues

usD

Energy / Commodities

Stock
3,146 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 23.04 USD
High 23.375 USD
Low 23.04 USD
Close (prev. day) 23.42 USD
VWAP 23.2375 USD
Volume (pcs) 924
Trading volume 21,481.80
Number of trades 8
Last size 200
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +21.15% +6.89% +80.85%
Perf (abs.) +4.09 +1.51 +10.47
Beta 1.09 0.74 1.73
Volatility 32.98 30.83 47.78
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spofitelna
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for PARAMOUNT RESOURCES LTD. CLASS A

Exchange [F]

Tradegate
Toronto Stock
Exchange
Stuttgart

Munich

Frankfurt

Date

2024/07/
16

2024/07/
16

2024/07/
16

2024/07/
16

2024/07/

Time

13:34

18:02

17:45

08:04

08:10

Price

21.60 EUR

31.94 CAD

21.20 EUR

21.20 EUR

21.00 EUR

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

1.35

0.00

0.00

0.00

22.97 USD (20,399
22.84 USD (12,890
22.14 USD (24,116
21.80 USD (29,768
24.84 USD (2024/05/09
18.19 USD (2024/02/06
24.95 USD (2023/09/15
18.19 USD (2024/02/06

Number of
trades

1

292
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=12746558
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=376402849
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34284
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34284
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=146997189
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199849297
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11586108

PARAMOUNT RESOURCES LTD. CLASS A

CESKAS

spofitelna

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

16
2024/07/ 17:04 23.20 USD 0.02
16
2024/07/ 16:31 21.00 EUR 0.00
16
2024/07/ 08:04 21.20 EUR 0.00
16
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=376693500
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201264828

PARAMOUNT RESOURCES LTD. CLASS A

Company profile

Company Logo

Poararyyao ot

Contact Details
PARAMOUNT RESOURCES LTD.

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

James Riddell
Bernard Lee
D. Blake Reid
E. Mitch Shier
Garth Stotts
Joerg
Wittenberg
John Williams
Michael Han
Paul Kinvig
Phil G.

Tahmazian

Rod Sousa

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Dirk Jungé

James Bell

Jill McAuley
Kim Proctor
Roderick

MaclLeod

Susan Riddell
Rose

Wilfred Gobert

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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